
Lesignano 28 04 24 Epoca - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 918 CREDI G. 16:19.526
Tempo gara

1 1:58.671 + 00.129 16:56:45.884

2 1:58.542 --------- 16:58:44.426

3 1:59.573 + 01.031 17:00:43.999

4 2:02.152 + 03.610 17:02:46.151

5 2:01.768 + 03.226 17:04:47.919

6 2:01.789 + 03.247 17:06:49.708

7 2:01.004 + 02.462 17:08:50.712

8 2:01.850 + 03.308 17:10:52.562

 Po. 2 - # 778 FIORENTINI M. + 13.591
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.909 + 00.718 16:56:49.571

2 2:02.183 + 00.992 16:58:51.754

3 2:01.191 --------- 17:00:52.945

4 2:02.912 + 01.721 17:02:55.857

5 2:03.959 + 02.768 17:04:59.816

6 2:01.748 + 00.557 17:07:01.564

7 2:01.636 + 00.445 17:09:03.200

8 2:02.953 + 01.762 17:11:06.153

 Po. 3 - # 112 MIANI S. + 22.092
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.285 + 01.415 16:56:50.510

2 2:02.925 + 01.055 16:58:53.435

3 2:01.957 + 00.087 17:00:55.392

4 2:02.772 + 00.902 17:02:58.164

5 2:03.902 + 02.032 17:05:02.066

6 2:01.870 --------- 17:07:03.936

7 2:02.576 + 00.706 17:09:06.512

8 2:08.142 + 06.272 17:11:14.654

 Po. 4 - # 23 ISEPPI M. + 29.742
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.649 + 00.921 16:56:51.057

2 2:03.573 + 00.845 16:58:54.630

3 2:03.583 + 00.855 17:00:58.213

4 2:02.728 --------- 17:03:00.941

5 2:03.273 + 00.545 17:05:04.214

6 2:03.108 + 00.380 17:07:07.322

7 2:04.143 + 01.415 17:09:11.465

8 2:10.839 + 08.111 17:11:22.304

 Po. 5 - # 400 MARINO F. + 1:23.323
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.170 + 02.180 16:56:59.137

2 2:09.391 + 00.401 16:59:08.528

3 2:08.990 --------- 17:01:17.518

4 2:10.084 + 01.094 17:03:27.602

5 2:11.135 + 02.145 17:05:38.737

6 2:11.476 + 02.486 17:07:50.213

7 2:13.729 + 04.739 17:10:03.942

8 2:11.943 + 02.953 17:12:15.885

 Po. 6 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.666 + 00.489 16:57:04.555

2 2:19.261 + 03.084 16:59:23.816

3 2:19.529 + 03.352 17:01:43.345

4 2:19.217 + 03.040 17:04:02.562

5 2:16.177 --------- 17:06:18.739

6 2:19.844 + 03.667 17:08:38.583

7 2:17.984 + 01.807 17:10:56.567

 Po. 7 - # 53 NEVIANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.326 + 05.863 16:57:08.431

2 2:16.931 + 02.468 16:59:25.362

3 2:23.004 + 08.541 17:01:48.366

4 2:18.379 + 03.916 17:04:06.745

5 2:14.463 --------- 17:06:21.208

6 2:20.167 + 05.704 17:08:41.375

7 2:18.896 + 04.433 17:11:00.271

 Po. 8 - # 63 MARESCALCHI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.264 + 04.485 16:57:10.599

2 2:18.803 + 01.024 16:59:29.402

3 2:17.779 --------- 17:01:47.181

4 2:18.372 + 00.593 17:04:05.553

5 2:19.123 + 01.344 17:06:24.676

6 2:18.251 + 00.472 17:08:42.927

7 2:18.955 + 01.176 17:11:01.882

 Po. 9 - # 4 FIUMI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.107 --------- 16:57:28.252

2 2:41.529 + 01.422 17:00:09.781

3 2:43.252 + 03.145 17:02:53.033

4 2:48.507 + 08.400 17:05:41.540

5 2:51.094 + 10.987 17:08:32.634

6 2:58.337 + 18.230 17:11:30.971

 Po. 10 - # 980 FIACCADORI M. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.007 + 07.999 16:57:31.536

2 2:36.008 --------- 17:00:07.544

3 2:42.758 + 06.750 17:02:50.302

4 2:56.669 + 20.661 17:05:46.971

5 2:53.278 + 17.270 17:08:40.249

6 2:54.797 + 18.789 17:11:35.046

 Po. 11 - # 884 FIACCADORI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.200 + 00.137 16:57:30.373

2 2:42.063 --------- 17:00:12.436

3 2:56.897 + 14.834 17:03:09.333

4 2:50.564 + 08.501 17:05:59.897

5 2:51.766 + 09.703 17:08:51.663

6 2:51.163 + 09.100 17:11:42.826

 Po. 12 - # 124 ARTIOLI G. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.212 --------- 16:57:26.204

2 2:39.952 + 01.740 17:00:06.156

3 3:51.941 + 1:13.729 17:03:58.097

4 2:58.950 + 20.738 17:06:57.047

5 3:11.440 + 33.228 17:10:08.487

6 4:28.257 + 1:50.045 17:14:36.744

 Po. 13 - # 143 MAMBELLI M. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:32.820 --------- 16:58:22.056

2 3:40.433 + 07.613 17:02:02.489

3 3:58.314 + 25.494 17:06:00.803

4 4:16.651 + 43.831 17:10:17.454

5 4:14.456 + 41.636 17:14:31.910

Fastest lap: 1:58.542 
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